8% KAISER PERMANENTE.

SCHOOL of ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

938 MARINA WAY SOUTH, RICHMOND, CA 94804
510-231-5000 / TOLL FREE 1-800-299-0077

2018 SCHEDULE OF STUDENT CHARGES
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY - EVENING PROGRAM
Tuition and Fees listed apply to students beginning education programs January 1, 2018 and later

WWW.KPSAHS.EDU

Pre-enroliment Fees Amount Due Date
Application Fee 65.00 At Time of Application
Registration Fee 275.00 Prior to Pre-Enroliment
Subtotal 340.00
Quarter Tuition/Fees Amount Due Date
Quarter 1 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Student Tuition Recovery Fund (STRF) Fee - |Rate set by State of CA BPPE
Educational Materials and Lecture Notes 125.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,202.00 June 22, 2018
Quarter 2 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,077.00 September 21, 2018
Quarter 3 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,077.00 December 21, 2018
Quarter 4 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,077.00 March 22, 2019
Quarter 5 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,077.00 June 21, 2019
Quarter 6 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,077.00 September 20, 2019
Quarter 7 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,077.00 December 20, 2019
Quarter 8 Tuition 3,002.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Graduation Fees
Subtotal 3,077.00 March 27, 2020
Quarter 9 Tuition 2,994.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Graduation Fees 225.00
Subtotal 3,294.00 June 26, 2020
TOTAL CHARGES PAID TO THE KAISER PERMANENTE SCHOOL OF ALLIED
HEALTH SCIENCES 28,375.00

For School policy related to payment of Tuition and Fees (and refund of Tuition and Fee payments), refer to the Financial Policies section of
the Kaiser Permanente School of Allied Health Sciences Academic Catalog.

Prices subject to change without notice.

ESTIMATED COSTS TO BE PAID BY STUDENT TO OTHER VENDORS

Quarter Description Amount
Quarter 1 Books 900.00
X-Ray Film Markers 25.00

(2) Pair of Scrubs 100.00

Quarter 2 Books 85.00
Quarter 3 Books 85.00
Quarter 4 Books 300.00
Quarter 5 Books 225.00
Quarter 6 Books 225.00
Quarter 7 Books 75.00
Quarter 8 Books 150.00
Total 2,170.00

ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM

S 30,545.00
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